US Sales 800 669 1691  /  Direct +1 217 344 1243  /  Fax +1 217 344 1245  /  www.cobaltdigital.com
Specifi cations subject to change without notice. E. & O.E. ©2011 Cobalt Digital Inc.     10/2011
Differential
Analog Input DA
Analog Out 3
Analog Out 6
Analog Out 4
Analog Out 5

ANLG OUT 4
ANLG OUT 2
Ordering Information
9231  1 X 8 Analog Video Distribution Ampli� er with Differential Input, Clamping and Cable EQ
RM20-9231-B  8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard Width) 1 Video Input BNC, 1 Looped Video Output BNC,
 8 Video Output BNCs
RM20-9231-A/S 8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Split) 1 Video Input BNC, 4 Video Output BNCs
RM20-9231-B/S-HDBNC  8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Split) 1 Video Input HDBNC, 1 Looped Video Output HDBNC,
     8 Video Outputs HDBNCs
RM20-9231-B/S-DIN 8321 Frame Rear I/O Module (Split) 1 Video Input (DIN 1.0/2.3), 1 Looped Video Output
 (DIN 1.0/2.3), 8 Video Outputs (DIN 1.0/2.3)
Features
• Differential composite analog
input with 75-Ω or Hi-Z looping